Klasse 1

PI.
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Name

Tom Godde

Noel Eisert

Tim Rothfeld

Jan Leon Nettlenbusch
Josephine Windhovel
Michael Franke

Jaden Wabe
Christopher Levenig
Hanna Heckmann

Klasse 2

PI.
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Name

Luca Stanski

Niels Nordmeyer
Marvin Schmidt
Maurice Brennholt
Justin ligen

Calvin Epler

Tobias Grundkotter
Devin Jirgensmeier
Niklas Tschasche
Maximilian Windhovel
Louis RuRe

Jasmin Franke
Marius Brummel
Thomas Franke
Jonathan Ruschhoff
Anna Nettlenbusch
Fabian Hahnel
Desiree Banaskiwitz
Ben Luling

Edin Terzic

Sverre Hasche
Florian Elsche

Lisa Studinski

Verein

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AMSC Liidinghausen
AC Oelde

MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Portugale Suttrop

Verein

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AMSC Marl-Hils

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Portugale Suttrop
AC Oelde

AMSC Lidinghausen
MSC Bork

MSC Bork

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMC Waltrop

MFC Auf dem Schnee

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft

Rollerturnier
Gesamtergebnis

OEL1 OEL2 MST1 HTN1 HTN2 BOR1 BOR2 BOR3 VG1

8,13
9,38
5,63
6,88
3,13
0,63
4,38
1,88

OEL1 OEL2 MST1 HTN1 HTN2 BOR1 BOR2 BOR3 VG1

9,78
8,91
8,48
6,30
6,74
9,35
7,61
5,87
7,17
8,04
5,43
4,13
3,70
5,00
4,57
2,83
3,26
1,96
1,52
2,39
0,22
1,09
0,65

8,13
9,38
6,88
4,38
5,63
3,13
0,63
1,88

9,78
8,91
7,61
8,48
9,35
7,17
5,00
5,87
4,13
6,30
3,26
6,74
8,04
4,57
5,43
2,39
3,70
1,09
2,83
0,65
1,96
1,52
0,22

9,44
5,00
8,33
6,11
7,22
3,89
1,67
0,56
2,78

9,76
8,81
9,29
7,38
5,95
5,00
7,86
8,33
5,48
1,67
6,90
3,57
2,62
3,10
2,14
6,43
4,05
4,52
1,19

0,71

0,24

VG2 Gesamt
25,69
23,75
20,83
17,36
15,97
7,64
6,67
4,31
2,78

VG2 Gesamt
29,33
26,64
25,37
22,16
22,04
21,52
20,47
20,07
16,78
16,01
15,60
14,44
14,36
12,66
12,14
11,65
11,00
7,57
5,54
3,04
2,89
2,61

1,11



